

Summary of Quotations			VENDORS			VENDORS		
A19-0166 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER STANDARD REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR POLICE VEHICLES			Teeco Safety Inc	Dana Safety Supply	Safety Solutions LLC			
Category: 5516,17,36,37,57,67,74,78,79,89	Requisition No: A19-0166 19-00166							
Agency: CENTRAL GARAGE - FLEET MANAGEMENT	Bid Opening Date: 10/08/19							
SECTION 23 MANUFACTURER: GO RHINO								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0067	OEM Go Rhino Replacement Parts; any parts item with a net discount price of \$5,000.00 is excluded.							
Price List Used and Date of Issue			No Bid	July 2019				
Percentage Discount				21.00%				
0068	Restocking Charge - State the Restocking Charge OR the Percentage of Cost to Restock							
Cost			No Bid					
or								
Percentage of Cost				20.00%				
0069	Miscellaneous - This line item is to be used for any freight charges for expedited delivery of parts: F.O.B. Destination, Prepaid and allowed on orders of any stock Go Rhino equipment. Orders will be shipped prepaid and added to the invoice.		*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
		TOTAL AMOUNT						
		CASH DISCOUNT						
		NET AMOUNT						
		DELIVERY						
		QUOTE TOTAL						
		AWARD						
NOTES:								